
     09.01.171:50@A1   1:100@A3

17000-P-011

KH JL

Notes

Existing Ground Floor Plan

1 12/4/17 Issued For Planning P

Project

Client

Date CreatedScale

Revision Date

Drawing Number

Drawn By

Revision

Checked By

Drawing Title

Do not scale from drawing, all dimensions to be
checked on site. Report omissions and
discrepancies to the architect immediately

Michaelis Boyd Associates
108 Palace Gardens Terrace
London W8 4RT

44 20 7221 1237
hello@michaelisboyd.com
michaelisboyd.com

1 Boscastle Road

Laila Hegarty

19.04.17P2

Issued For Planning2 19/4/17P

N

10M0 5M1 meter 2.5 meters

Stov
e 

Cup Counter 
Top/Cup

WC
ENTRYSTORE

KITCHEN

FC 0.83
CH 2.41

FC 0.92
CH 2.14

51.1651.09

51.08
50.97

51.08
50.60

50.9851.18

FC 0.84
CH 2.41

FC 0.34
CH 2.81

51.10

3.553.61

B
H

 2
.7

3

3.60

51.16

3.94

h 
3.

17

51.15

3.
64

2.32

B
H

 2
.0

7

2.26

h 
2.

11

3.612.99

3.
25

2.32

h 
1.

982.72

2.
71

2.342.801.98

H
 1

.9
9

h 
1.

88

FC 0.58
CH 1.48

2.
42

Shel
ves

Shel
ves

Cup 

h 1.93
1.97

LIVING ROOM

ENTRANCE HALL

LOUNGE ROOMSTUDY

DINING
h 

1.
96

51.28

51.27

h 
2.

47

h 2.29

h 2.28h 2.28

Skylight

Skylight

Existing Ground Floor Plan
 1

EE

020

EE

020

EW

023

EW

023

ES

022

ES

022

EN

021

EN

021

Entrance Gate


	17000-P-011-P2
	Viewport-4


